LIBRARY OF CONGRESS

COOPERATIVE ACQUISITIONS PROGRAM

PROGRAM: CAPSEA

INVOICE NUMBER

20-822160-066

Please reference this number on your payment

October 1, 2019 through September 30, 2020

(revised as per UCLA''s request per email dated August 22, 2019)

Estimated Costs of Monographs
Indonesia
Malaysia
Singapore
Brunei
Philippines
Vietnam
Thailand
Laos
Cambodia
Burma
Timor Leste

Total Estimated Costs of Monographs

Estimated Costs of Serials
Indonesia
Malaysia
Singapore
Brunei
Philippines
Vietnam
Thailand
Laos
Cambodia
Burma

Total Estimated Costs of Serials

SUBTOTAL

LESS Estimated Balance as of September 30, 2019

SUBTOTAL

PLUS Indirect & Overhead Charges - 26%

SHIPPING
Estimated Postal and Pouch Charges

LESS Estimated Balance as of September 30, 2019

TOTAL SHIPPING CHARGES

TOTAL DUE

40 Ms. Jade Alburo

$ 3,508

Profile Amendment
1,430
1,457
962
537
617
802
1,994
148
342
435
201
8,925

PhA A PH L B L BB A B P
PhNA A PH L B L BB A B P
'

848
50
124
80
1,335

1,300
230

600
4,567

PhA A L L L LB A B P
PHA A L L L LB A B P
'

$ 13,492 $ -

$ 13,492 $ -

$ 5,598

$ 598 $ -

$ 5,000

$ 22,000 $ -

Librarian for Southeast Asian Studies, Oceania, Australia &

New Zealand, and Religion

Interim Librarian for Anthropology & Archeology

Collections, Research, and Instructional Services
11360 Charles E. Young Research Library

UCLA Box 951575

Los Angeles, CA 90095-1575

Vendor Code: OVOP066

SIGNATURE
UNIV. OF CALIF. - LOS ANGELES

Institution

Date

PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY TO :

Library of Congress

Disbursing Office ( with payment )
101 Independence Ave., SE stop 9130
Washington D.C. 20540-9130

Library of Congress

Overseas Operations Division

101 Independence Ave., SE stop 4250
Washington D.C. 20540-4250




