PROGRAM: CAPSEA

INVOICE NUMBER 20-822160-066

Please reference this number on your payment

October 1, 2019 through September 30, 2020

(revised as per UCLA's request per email dated August 22, 2019)

	Profile		Amendment	
Estimated Costs of Monographs				
Indonesia	\$	1,430	\$	-
Malaysia	\$	1,457	\$	-
Singapore	\$	962	\$	-
Brunei	\$	537	\$	-
Philippines	\$	617	\$	-
Vietnam	\$	802	\$	-
Thailand	\$	1,994	\$	-
Laos	\$	148	\$	-
Cambodia	\$	342	\$	-
Burma	\$	435	\$	-
Timor Leste	\$	201	\$	-
<b>Total Estimated Costs of Monographs</b>	\$	8,925	\$	-
Estimated Costs of Serials				
Indonesia	\$	848	\$	_
Malaysia	\$	50	\$	_
Singapore	\$	124	\$	_
Brunei	\$	80	\$	_
Philippines	\$	1,335	\$	_
Vietnam	\$	-	\$	_
Thailand	\$	1,300	\$	_
Laos	\$	230	\$	_
Cambodia	\$	-	\$	_
Burma	\$	600	\$	_
Total Estimated Costs of Serials	\$	4,567	\$	-
Total Estimated Costs of Serials	Ψ	4,507	Ψ	
SUBTOTAL	\$	13,492	\$	-
LESS Estimated Balance as of September 30, 2019	\$	-	\$	-
SUBTOTAL	\$	13,492	\$	-
PLUS Indirect & Overhead Charges - 26%	\$	3,508	\$	-
SHIPPING				
Estimated Postal and Pouch Charges	\$	5,598	\$	-
LESS Estimated Balance as of September 30, 2019	\$	598	\$	_
2200 200 marce 200 of September 30, 2017	Ψ		Ψ	
TOTAL SHIPPING CHARGES	\$	5,000	\$	-
TOTAL DUE	\$	22,000	\$	-
40 Ms. Jade Alburo				

## 40 Ms. Jade Alburo

Librarian for Southeast Asian Studies, Oceania, Australia &

New Zealand, and Religion

Interim Librarian for Anthropology & Archeology Collections, Research, and Instructional Services 11360 Charles E. Young Research Library

UCLA Box 951575

Los Angeles, CA 90095-1575 Vendor Code: OVOP066 SIGNATURE UNIV. OF CALIF. - LOS ANGELES

Institution

Date

PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY TO:

Library of Congress
Disbursing Office ( with payment )
101 Independence Ave., SE stop 9130
Washington D.C. 20540-9130

AND

Library of Congress
Overseas Operations Division
101 Independence Ave., SE stop 4250
Washington D.C. 20540-4250